PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the conveying party name by removing "Mr.;" and to change correspondent name to Joan Herman, and email to jherman@shb.com; previously recorded on Reel 015056 Frame 0954. Assignor (s) hereby confirms the conveyance should remain an assignment executed on 6/26/2001.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Robert W. Collins	06/26/2001

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Winkler + Dunnebier, AG
Street Address:	Sohlerweg 65
City:	D-56564 Neuwied
State/Country:	GERMANY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	6725587

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)421-5547

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: jherman@shb.com

Correspondent Name: Joan Optican Herman

Address Line 1: 2555 Grand Blvd.

Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64108

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Gina Simone

Total Attachments: 2 source=assign#page1.tif source=assign#page2.tif

\$40.00 b/Z558

PATENT REEL: 015116 FRAME: 0838

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT Corrective Assignment to correct the Change symbol in receiving party's name from Winkler & Dunnebier, AG to Winkler + Dunnebier AG previously recorded on Reel 011946 Frame 0814. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Conveyance does not change; should remain a assignment executed on June 26, 2001.	
	Na	ime	Execution Date
Mr. Robert W. Col	lins	SECULARIO SEGUE SE CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO CONTRACTO C	06/26/2001
RECEIVING PART	Y DATA		1
Name:	Winkler + Dunne	ebier, AG	
Street Address:	Sohlerweg 65		NA VALVA
City:	D-56564 Neuwie	ed	The state of the s
State/Country:	GERMANY		The second secon
PROPERTY NUME		Number	
Property T	-ype	Number	
Property T Patent Number:	⁻ ype 6725		
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN	⁻ ype 6725	5587	
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN Fax Number: Correspondence w	7ype 6725 CE DATA (816)421-55	5587 547 Mail when the fax attempt is uns	
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN Fax Number: Correspondence w Phone:	GE DATA (816)421-55 will be sent via US 8164746550	5587 647 Mail when the fax attempt is uns	
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN Fax Number: Correspondence w Phone: Email:	GE DATA (816)421-55 iill be sent via US 8164746550 gsimone@si	5587 647 <i>Mail when the fax attempt is uns</i>) hb.com	
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN Fax Number: Correspondence w Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	(816)421-55 will be sent via US 8164746550 gsimone@sime: Gina Simone	5587 647 Mail when the fax attempt is uns hb.com e	
Property T Patent Number: CORRESPONDEN Fax Number: Correspondence w Phone: Email:	(816)421-55 (816)421-55 (816)421-55 (8164746550) (9simone@simone@simone	5587 647 Mail when the fax attempt is uns hb.com e	

PATENT REEL: 015116 FRAME: 0839

THEORY			
Name: Address Line 1:			
Address Line 1:			
Address Line 2:			
Address Line 4:			
Addices Line 4.			
NAME OF SUBMITT	ER:	Gina Simone	
Signature:	\$ 100 mm and 100 mm an	/Gina Simone/	
Date:	O', CHARLES AND THE STATE OF TH	09/01/2004	
Total Attachments: 3 source=assignment#			
source=assignment#			200
source=assignment#	page3.tif		1
RECEIPT INFORMA	TION		
REOLII I IN ORMA	11014		
EPAS ID:	PAT7420	PAT7420	
Receipt Date:	09/01/20	09/01/2004	
Fee Amount:	\$40		

RECORDED: 09/14/2004

PATENT REEL: 015116 FRAME: 0840